Name
Alex Couch
Nic Sokol

Carson Lindell
Lane Harlan
Swen Larson
Allen Beath

10 Ryan Morrill

11 Travis Oord

12 Tim Cummings
14 Cooper Nelson
18 Reilly Olmsted
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22 Carsen Goodman
23 Cooper Tobiason

24 Dylan Cyr

27 lan Fitzgerald
34 Zach Dougliss
39 Erik McGehee

Bryce Fredrickson

Position
OF/P
SS
OF/IF
IF
P
OF/IF
P
3rd/P
IF
)

)
IF/C/P
C
IF/OF/P
OF
OF
1st/P
P

MOUNT VERNON BULLDOGS
2015-16 Varsity Baseball

Year
11
12
11
12

9
10
12
10

9
12
12

9
11
11
10
10
11

9
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Tony Wolden

Assistants
Jake Whitman
Matt Virata
Matt Oord
Gregg Grzeskowiak

Volunteer

Richard Dutton
Frank Silvestri
Travis Storrer

Manager
Molly Wilson

Athletic Trainer
Olivia Farrell

Statistician

Gunnar Pedersen
Finn Wilson

Superintendent
Carl Bruner

Principal
Rod Merrell

Asst Principal
Clint Carlton
Joan Robertson-Landi
Ryan Beatty

Asst Principal/Athletic Director

Chris Oliver

Head of Security
Jeff Woodmansee

Dean of Students
Heath Tayon

Athletic Trainer
John Banaszak




